2024 ) ADY BULLDOG 0%

OPPONENT

Feb. 11 Tuesday Maud 5:00
Feb. 13 Thursday Linden Kildare 5:00
Feb. 18 Tuesday Liberty Eylau 5:00
Feb. 20-22 Thur.-Sat. NTX Scholarship Tournament TBA
Feb. 25 Tuesday Detroit 5:30
Feb. 27-Mar. 1 Thur.-Sat. Loan Oak Tournament TBA
Mar. 4 Tuesday Union Hill 6:00
Mar. 8 Saturday MP Chapel Hill 10:00 AM

Mar. 11 Tuesday 6:30

*Bloomburg
Mar. 17 Monday DeKalb JV 5:30
Mar. 25 Tuesday ***Union Hill 6:00
Mar. 28 Friday “Bloomburg 6:30

Apr. 1 Tuesday North Lamar 4:30

Apr. 11 Friday Union Hill 6:00

Tuesday J*Bloomburg 6:30

Apr. 15

Colossians 3:23
last revised 1-16-25
Schedule subject to change

Avery High School Head Coach: Brandi Batchelor

150 San Antonio St * Denotes District Game Assistant Coach: Whitney Kelsoe

Avery, Tx 75554 ** Denotes Senior Night Athletic Director: Brett Harp

(903) 684-3431 ***Denotes Teacher Superintendent: Jill Mahan
Appreciation Night

Principal: Brent Jackson


Brandi Batchelor
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